TM
© 2018 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 6/7/2018
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

LHBD 4-Foot (4-LED Bar Config) 42.95”L x 13.35”W x 2.6”D 240W 31200 Lms
LHBD 4-Foot (4-LED Bar Config) 42.95”L x 13.35”W x 2.6”D 300W 39000 Lms
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Color Temp Voltage Finish OptionsLength
SERIES
 LHBD = Linear High Bay Dual LED Luminaire
LENGTH
 2’ = 2-Foot Length
 4’ = 4-Foot Length
LED WATTAGE
 Refer to Above Chart
BEAM ANGLE
 120D  =  120° (STANDARD)
 40D  =  40°
 60D = 60°
 90D = 90°
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
 4K  =  ±4000K range - 80CRI
 5K  =  ±5000K range - 80CRI
 57K = ±5700K range - 80CRI
VOLTAGE
 EBU = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
FINISH
 WH = White Finish (STANDARD)
SENSOR OPTIONS
 D7 = 0-10V low-voltage dimming
 MS = Motion Sensor (Occupancy / Daylight Control)
LED Wattage / Beam Angle
LHBD
Linear High Bay Dual LED
Suspended Mounting
INDOOR LED Linear Luminaire